
CRN SUBJEC
T

COURSE_
NO

SECT
ION TITLE CAP INSTRUCTOR DAYS BEGIN_TIM

E END_TIME

41130 POLT 10100 01 U.S. Politics 17 Arroyo, Juan MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM

41131 POLT 10100 02 U.S. Politics 17 Arroyo, Juan MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM

41132 POLT 10100 03 U.S. Politics 25 Figueroa, Carlos TR 10:50 AM 12:05 PM

41133 POLT 10100 04 U.S. Politics 25 Figueroa, Carlos TR 01:10 PM 02:25 PM

41134 POLT 12800 01 Intro to Int'l Relations 25 Gagnon, Chip MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM

41135 POLT 14100 01 Power: Race, Sex, and Class 23 Atuk, Sumru TR 09:25 AM 10:40 AM

41136 POLT 14100 02 Power: Race, Sex, and Class 23 Atuk, Sumru TR 10:50 AM 12:05 PM

41137 POLT 14400 01 Global Political Thought 23 Ilieva, Evgenia MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM

41138 POLT 14400 02 Global Political Thought 23 Ilieva, Evgenia MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM

41139 POLT 30600 01 U.S. Foreign Policy 25 Gagnon, Chip MWF 01:00 PM 01:50 PM

41140 POLT 33500 01 Crossing Borders/Global 
Migrtn 25 Ajayi, Lady TR 09:25 AM 10:40 AM

41141 POLT 34005 01 ST: Int'l Organizations 17 Arroyo, Juan MWF 02:00 PM 02:50 PM

41427 POLT 34011 01 ST: Human Rights & Genocide 5 Rothschild, Amy TR 10:50 AM 12:05 PM

41142 POLT 34300 01 Feminist Theory 23 Atuk, Sumru TR 2:35 PM 3:50 PM

41424 POLT 37000 01 ST: US Poverty & Public Policy 20 Figueroa, Carlos TR 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

41425 POLT 40101 01 Sem: Writing and Criticism 15 Inayatullah, 
Naeem TR 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

41143 POLT 40103 01 Sem: Politics & the Holocaust 15 Beachler, Donald W 04:00 PM 06:30 PM

41426 POLT 40106 01 Sem: Empire and Political 
Theory 10 Ilieva, Evgenia W 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
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